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Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 25th April, 2024

MCB ‘C’ Series MCB 
(In accordance with  IS/IEC 60898-1 & IS/IEC 60947-2) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, 10 kA HSN Code - 8536

SP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

0.5 A-5 A DHMZCSPF0X5-005 ` 516.00

6 A-32 A DHMZCSPF006-032 ` 308.00

40 A DHMZCSPF040 ` 709.00

63 A DHMZCSPF063 ` 783.00

SPN MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

0.5 A-5 A DHMZCSNF0x5-005 ` 1142.00

6 A-32 A DHMZCSNF006-032 ` 986.00

40 A DHMZCSNF040 ` 1469.00

63 A DHMZCSNF063 ` 1562.00

DP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No List Price in ` Per Unit

0.5 A-5 A DHMZCDPF0X5-005 ` 1343.00

6 A-32 A DHMZCDPF006-032 ` 1007.00

40 A DHMZCDPF040 ` 1568.00

63 A DHMZCDPF063 ` 1700.00

TP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

0.5 A-5 A DHMZCTPF0x5-005 ` 1709.00

6 A-32 A DHMZCTPF006-032 ` 1592.00

40 A DHMZCTPF040 ` 2318.00

63 A DHMZCTPF063 ` 2428.00

TPN MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

0.5 A-5 A DHMZCTNF0x5-005 ` 2500.00

6 A-32 A DHMZCTNF006-032 ` 2202.00

40 A DHMZCTNF040 ` 3051.00

63 A DHMZCTNF063 ` 3098.00

FP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

0.5 A-5 A DHMZCFPF0x5-005 ` 2664.00

6 A-32 A DHMZCFPF006-032 ` 2290.00

40 A DHMZGCFPF040 ` 3083.00

63 A DHMZCFPF063 ` 3207.00
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Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 25th April, 2024

‘DC’ Series MCB 
 (In accordance with IEC 60947-2) suitable for 500 V DC Application. HSN Code - 8536

DP DC MCB

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

16 A DHMZEDPF016 ` 1125.00

20 A DHMZEDPF020 ` 1125.00

25 A DHMZEDPF025 ` 1125.00

32 A DHMZEDPF032 ` 1125.00

DP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

80 A DHMZCDPF080 ` 5558.00

100 A DHMZCDPF100 ` 5709.00

125 A DHMZCDPF125 ` 6523.00

SP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

80 A DHMZCSPF080 ` 2555.00

100 A DHMZCSPF100 ` 2863.00

125 A DHMZCSPF125 ` 3138.00

Higher Rating MCB (80 A to 125 A) ‘C’ Series, 
(In accordance with IEC 60947-2) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, 10 kA HSN Code - 8536

FP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

80 A DHMZCFPF080 ` 9742.00

100 A DHMZCFPF100 ` 10642.00

125 A DHMZCFPF125 ` 11296.00

TP MCB ‘C’ Curve

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

80 A DHMZCTPF080 ` 8118.00

100 A DHMZCTPF100 ` 8543.00

125 A DHMZCTPF125 ` 9610.00
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Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 25th April, 2024

Four Pole RCCB ‘HLi’ Type

Description 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

100 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

40 A DHZDTFF030040 ` 6500.00 DHZDTFF100040 ` 6600.00 DHZDTFF300040 ` 6600.00

63 A DHZDTFF030063 ` 7050.00 DHZDTFF100063 ` 7150.00 DHZDTFF300063 ` 7150.00

RCCB Residual Current Circuit Breakers/Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers (RCCBs/ELCBs) - ‘AC’ Type
(In accordance with IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz with 10 kA short circuit withstand capacity HSN Code - 8536

Four Pole RCCB ‘AC’ Type

Description 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

100 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

16 A DHRXCMFF030016 ` 4909.00 DHRXCMFF100016 ` 4748.00 DHRXCMFF300016 ` 4888.00

25 A DHRXCMFF030025 ` 4909.00 DHRXCMFF100025 ` 4748.00 DHRXCMFF300025 ` 4888.00

32 A DHRXCMFF030032 ` 4945.00 DHRXCMFF100032 ` 4836.00 DHRXCMFF300032 ` 4978.00

40 A DHRXCMFF030040 ` 4945.00 DHRXCMFF100040 ` 4836.00 DHRXCMFF300040 ` 4978.00

63 A DHRXCMFF030063 ` 5208.00 DHRXCMFF100063 ` 5208.00 DHRXCMFF300063 ` 5360.00

100 A DHRZCMFF030100 ` 8983.00 DHRZCMFF100100 ` 8983.00 DHRZCMFF300100 ` 8983.00

Double Pole RCCB ‘AC’ Type

Description 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

100 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

16 A DHRXCMDF030016 ` 3937.00 DHRXCMDF100016 ` 3848.00 DHRXCMDF300016 ` 3959.00

25 A DHRXCMDF030025 ` 3937.00 DHRXCMDF100025 ` 3848.00 DHRXCMDF300025 ` 3959.00

32 A DHRXCMDF030032 ` 3966.00 DHRXCMDF100032 ` 3923.00 DHRXCMDF300032 ` 4081.00

40 A DHRXCMDF030040 ` 3966.00 DHRXCMDF100040 ` 3923.00 DHRXCMDF300040 ` 4081.00

63 A DHRXCMDF030063 ` 5195.00 DHRXCMDF100063 ` 5195.00 DHRXCMDF300063 ` 5347.00

100 A DHRZCMDF030100 ` 8467.00 DHRZCMDF100100 ` 8467.00 DHRZCMDF300100 ` 8983.00

Residual Current Circuit Breakers/Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers (RCCBs/ELCBs) - ‘HLi’ Type
(In accordance with IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz with 10 kA short circuit withstand capacity
Suitable for AC + Pulsating DC (Type A) + Harmonics HSN Code - 8536

Double Pole RCCB ‘HLi’ Type

Description 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

100 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in 
` Per Unit

40 A DHZDTDF030040 ` 5500.00 DHZDTDF100040 ` 5600.00 DHZDTDF300040 ` 5600.00

63 A DHZDTDF030063 ` 6600.00 DHZDTDF100063 ` 6700.00 DHZDTDF300063 ` 6700.00

Residual Current Circuit Breakers/Earth Leakage Circuit Breakers (RCCBs/ELCBs) - ‘B’ Type
(In accordance with IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz with 10 kA short circuit withstand capacity HSN Code - 8536

*ST^Dx Type B RCCB Prices Available on Request.



|   P9

Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 25th April, 2024

ARC FAULT DETECTION DEVICE (AFDD)
Arc Fault Detection Device (AFDD)

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

16 A Combined 1P+N MCB + AFDD DHAZINSNF016 ` 14352.00

32 A Combined 1P+N MCB + AFDD DHAZINSNF032 ` 14352.00

40 A Combined 1P+N MCB + AFDD DHAZINSNF040 ` 14706.00

16 A Combined 1P+N RCBO + AFDD DHAZCNSNF016 ` 17160.00

32 A Combined 1P+N RCBO + AFDD DHAZCNSNF032 ` 17160.00

40 A Combined 1P+N RCBO + AFDD DHAZCNSNF040 ` 18200.00

HSN Code - 8536

SUPPORT MODULES
Auxiliary Contact For MCB
In accordance with  IS/IEC 60947-5-1, 240 V, 50 Hz

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

1NO + 1NC (MCB) DHMAHSPF006 ` 848.00

HSN Code - 8536

Under Voltage/Over Voltage For MCB

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

OVT 1 Phase DHMZNP1X0003510 ` 1524.00

OVT 3 Phase DHMZNP3X0003510 ` 3749.00

UVT-OVT 1 Phase DHMZNP1X0004110 ` 1752.00

UVT-OVT 3 Phase DHMZNP3X0004110 ` 4150.00

HSN Code - 8536

*Product is compatible with ST^Dx MCBs only.

Shunt Trip For MCB 
In accordance with  IS/IEC 60947-3-1, 240 V, 50 Hz

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

12 V DHMZNP1X0002110 ` 1657.00

24 V DHMZNP1X0002200 ` 1657.00

48 V DHMZNP1X0002310 ` 1657.00

240 V DHMZNP1X0002400 ` 1657.00

HSN Code - 8536

*Product is compatible with ST^Dx MCBs only.

*Product is compatible with ST^Dx MCBs only.

Energy Meters (DIN Rail Mountable)

Description Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

Single Phase 45 A (1 Module) DHMBSSN045 ` 7310.00

Single Phase 100 A (2 Module) DHMBDSN100 ` 8250.00

Three Phase 100 A (4 Module) DHMBDTN100 ` 20400.00

HSN Code - 8536

ENERGY METER
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Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 25th April, 2024

RCBO RCBO is designed for use in domestic, commercial and industrial distribution systems at the most downstream circuit 
for ensuring protection from leakage current, short circuit & over load to the user for a particular circuit. In normal use, 
it is safe to use and free of threat to user as well as to environment.

Electromechanical RCBO - SPN

Rating 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit
100 mA Cat. No.

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

16 A DHBMACDP4030016 ` 4854.00 DHBMACDP4100016 ` 5255.00 DHBMACDP4300016 ` 5710.00

25 A DHBMACDP4030025 ` 4854.00 DHBMACDP4100025 ` 5255.00 DHBMACDP4300025 ` 5710.00

32 A DHBMACDP4030032 ` 4997.00 DHBMACDP4100032 ` 5398.00 DHBMACDP4300032 ` 5856.00

40 A DHBMACDP4030040 ` 5498.00 DHBMACDP4100040 ` 6140.00 DHBMACDP4300040 ` 6639.00

63 A DHBMACDP4030063 ` 6747.00 DHBMACDP4100063 ` 7105.00 DHBMACDP4300063 ` 7460.00

HSN Code - 8536
Electromechanical DP RCBOs used as (SPN/DP RCBOs)
(In accordance with IS 12640-2 & IEC 61009-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, with 10 kA short circuit capacity

Electromechanical RCBO - TPN

Rating 30 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit
100 mA Cat. No.

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

16 A DHBMACTN8030016 ` 6140.00 DHBMACTN8100016 ` 6603.00 DHBMACTN8300016 ` 6891.00

25 A DHBMACTN8030025 ` 6140.00 DHBMACTN8100025 ` 6603.00 DHBMACTN8300025 ` 6891.00

32 A DHBMACTN8030032 ` 6283.00 DHBMACTN8100032 ` 6747.00 DHBMACTN8300032 ` 7033.00

40 A DHBMACTN8030040 ` 6355.00 DHBMACTN8100040 ` 7127.00 DHBMACTN8300040 ` 7495.00

63 A DHBMACTN8030063 ` 7568.00 DHBMACTN8100063 ` 7898.00 DHBMACTN8300063 ` 7898.00

HSN Code - 8536
Electromechanical FP RCBOs used as (TPN/FP RCBOs)
(In accordance with IS 12640-2 & IEC 61009-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, with 10 kA short circuit capacity

RCBO - A Type (SPN - 2 M) 
(In accordance with IS 12640-2 & IEC 61009-1) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz, with 10 kA short circuit capacity

SPN RCBO ‘A’ Type

Rating 30 mA Cat. No. 100 mA Cat. No. 300 mA Cat. No.
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

6 A DHCEACSN2030006 DHCEACSN2100006 DHCEACSN2300006 ` 4704.00

10 A DHCEACSN2030010 DHCEACSN2100010 DHCEACSN2300010 ` 4704.00

16 A DHCEACSN2030016 DHCEACSN2100016 DHCEACSN2300016 ` 4704.00

20 A DHCEACSN2030020 DHCEACSN2100020 DHCEACSN2300020 ` 4704.00

25 A DHCEACSN2030025 DHCEACSN2100025 DHCEACSN2300025 ` 4704.00

32 A DHCEACSN2030032 DHCEACSN2100032 DHCEACSN2300032 ` 4704.00

40 A DHCEACSN2030040 DHCEACSN2100040 DHCEACSN2300040 ` 5798.00

HSN Code - 8536
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Precision Engineered for Peak Performance: 
Havells SPD - Cutting-edge Surge Defense Innovation
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Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 25th April, 2024

Type 1+2 AC Surge Protection Device

Cartridges

Order Code Poles Uc (V) In (kA) Iimp (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) Remote 
Signaling

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DHSAARBC50320 TP+N 320 V 20 kA 12.5 kA 50 kA 1.5 kV Yes ` 15111.00

DHSAARAC50320 1P+N 320 V 20 kA 12.5 kA 50 kA 1.5 kV Yes ` 8382.00

HSN Code - 8536

HSN Code - 8536

Order Code Pole Uc (V) In (kA) Iimp (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DSSRCX0149 L - N 320 V 20 kA 12.5 kA 50 kA 1.5 kV ` 3649.00

DSSRCX0150 N - PE 255 V 40 kA 12.5 kA 70 kA 1.5 kV ` 4478.00

Order Code Ucpv (V) In (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) Remote Signaling List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DHSD2NCN4012H 1200 Vdc 20 kA 40 kA 4 kV No ` 2600.00

DHSD2N2N40600 600 Vdc 20 kA 40 kA 4 kV No ` 2200.00

Type 2 Photovoltaic Surge Protection Device HSN Code - 8535

Cartridges HSN Code - 8536

Order Code Pole Ucpv (V) In (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DSSRCX0155 - 1200 Vdc 20 kA 40 kA 4 kV ` 749.00

Order Code Poles Uc (V) In (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) Remote 
Signaling

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DHSA2NAN40320 1P+N 320 V 20 kA 40 kA 1.5 kV No ` 2555.00

DHSA2NBN40320 TP+N 320 V 20 kA 40 kA 1.5 kV No ` 4185.00

Type 2 AC Surge Protection Device

Cartridges HSN Code - 8536

HSN Code - 8536

Order Code Pole Uc (V) In (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DSSRCX0151 L - N 320 V 20 kA 40 kA 1.5 kV ` 963.00

DSSRCX0153 N - PE 255 V 20 kA 40 kA 1.5 kV ` 1284.00

Cartridges HSN Code - 8536

Type 1+2 Photovoltaic Surge Protection Device

Order Code Ucpv (V) In (kA) Iimp (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) Remote 
Signaling

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DHSDARCC6012H 1200 Vdc 20 kA 12.5 kA 60 kA 4 kV Yes ` 15582.00

DHSDARCB4012H 1200 Vdc 20 kA 6 kA 40 kA 4 kV Yes ` 8406.00

HSN Code - 8535

Order Code Pole Ucpv (V) In (kA) Iimp (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) List Price in ` 
Per Unit

DSSRCX0154 - 1200 Vdc 20 kA 6 kA 40 kA 4 kV ` 3500.00

Surge Protection Adaptor Type 3 HSN Code - 8536

Description Cat. No. List Price in ` 
Per Unit

Surge Protection Adaptor Type 3 SPD DHAA3NMA10230 ` 1195.00

SPD
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Time Switch HSN Code - 9107

Time switches are used in residential, commercial and industrial premises to improve comfort and save energy 
by switching loads automatically as per real time. Havells offers a variety of time switches to precisely meet the 
requirements of different applications. The range offers several feature benefits such as different options of minimum 
switching time, internal battery to enable the timing function in case of power failure, daily and weekly versions, simple 
and compact design.

* Shortest Switching Time

Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

24 Hour Analog Time Switch (SST* - 15 min) DHTED15016 ` 3614.00

24 Hour Analog Time Switch (SST* - 30 min) DHTED30016 ` 3268.00

Astronomical  + Digital Time Switch-3 years DHTQB01016 ` 3748.00

Digital Weekly Time Switch-3 years DHTJW01016 ` 3468.00

TIME SWITCH

MCB Isolator
MCB ISOLATOR (Switching Devices)
MCB Isolators (AC-22 A, In accordance with IS/IEC 60947-3) 240 V/415 V, 50 Hz HSN Code - 8536

Double Pole Isolator

Description Cat. No List Price in ` Per Unit

40 A DHMZIDPX040 ` 603.00

63 A DHMZIDPX063 ` 781.00

100 A DHMZIDPX100 ` 1074.00

125 A DHMZIDPX125 ` 1160.00

Triple Pole Isolator

Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

40 A DHMZITPX040 ` 1288.00

63 A DHMZITPX063 ` 1458.00

100 A DHMZITPX100 ` 1736.00

125 A DHMZITPX125 ` 1771.00

Four Pole Isolator

Description Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

40 A DHMZIFPX040 ` 1420.00

63 A DHMZIFPX063 ` 1437.00

100 A DHMZIFPX100 ` 1899.00

125 A DHMZIFPX125 ` 2090.00

CONTROL DEVICES & MONITORING
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ACCL
3 Module SPN ACCL (Automatic Source Changeover with Current Limiter)

Mains Rating Gen Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 1.5 (300 W) DHADOSN301X ` 1595.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 2.5 (500 W) DHADOSN302X ` 1595.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 3 (600 W) DHADOSN3003 ` 1595.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 4 (800 W) DHADOSN3004 ` 1595.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 5 (1000 W) DHADOSN3005 ` 1595.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 6 (1200 W) DHADOSN3006 ` 1595.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 9 (1800 W) DHADOSN3009 ` 1595.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 12 (2400 W) DHADOSN3012 ` 1595.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 15 (3000 W) DHADOSN3015 ` 1595.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 20 (4000 W) DHADOSN3020 ` 1595.00

HSN Code - 8536

Premium SPN ACCL (Automatic Source Changeover with Current Limiter) HSN Code - 8536

Mains Rating Gen Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 1.5 (300 W) DHABOSN301X ` 2869.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 2.5 (500 W) DHABOSN302X ` 2869.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 3 (600 W) DHABOSN3003 ` 2869.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 4 (800 W) DHABOSN3004 ` 2869.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 5 (1000 W) DHABOSN3005 ` 2869.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 6 (1200 W) DHABOSN3006 ` 2869.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 9 (1800 W) DHABOSN3009 ` 2869.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 12 (2400 W) DHABOSN3012 ` 2869.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 15 (3000 W) DHABOSN3015 ` 2869.00

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 20 (4000 W) DHABOSN3020 ` 2869.00

TPN ACCL (TPN/TPN) (Automatic Source Changeover with Current Limiter) 

Gen Rating Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

40 A 30 A DHACOTT4030 ` 17028.00

40 A 40 A DHACOTT4040 ` 17028.00

63 A 40 A DHACOTT6340 ` 25137.00

63 A 63 A DHACOTT6363 ` 34463.00

80 A 63 A DHACOTT8063 ` 42179.00

80 A 80 A DHACOTT8080 ` 42179.00

HSN Code - 8536

TPN ACCL (TPN/SPN) (Automatic Source Changeover with Current Limiter) 

Gen Rating Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

40 A 30 A DHACOTN4030 ` 16616.00

63 A 30 A DHACOTN6330 ` 24729.00

63 A 40 A DHACOTN6340 ` 24729.00

HSN Code - 8536

Automatic Changeover

Mains Rating Gen Rating Cat. No. List Price in ` Per Unit

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 30 (6000 W) DHATOSN3030 ` 2040.00

SPN 63 (12600 W) SPN 63 (12600 W) DHAAOSN6363 ` 6306.00

HSN Code - 8536

CONTROL DEVICES & MONITORING
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DISTRIBUTION BOARD - IP 43
SPN IP 43 Distribution Boards
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator / RCBO as incomer HSN Code - 8537

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

6 W DHDESHCDOW06  6 Way SPN ` 2444.00

8 W DHDESHCDOW08  8 Way SPN ` 2694.00

12 W DHDESHCDOW12  12 Way SPN ` 3232.00

16 W DHDESHCDOW16 16 Way SPN ` 4074.00

18 W DHDESHCDOW18 18 Way SPN ` 5118.00

HSN Code - 8537
TPN IP 43 Distribution Boards 
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator / Electromechanical RCBO as incomer

No. of 
Ways

I/C+O/G Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

4 W ECO 4+12 DHDETHCDOW04 4 Way Eco TPN ` 5166.00

4 W 8+12 DHDETHCDOW48 4  Way TPN ` 6016.00

6 W 8+18 DHDETHCDOW06  6  Way TPN ` 7362.00

8 W 8+24 DHDETHCDOW08  8  Way TPN ` 8892.00

12 W 8+36 DHDETHCDOW12  12  Way TPN ` 13010.00

HSN Code - 8537

HSN Code - 8537

IP 43 Flexi Tier DD Distribution Board

T = Tier, M = Module

IP 43 PPI TPN Horizontal Distribution Board 
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator / Electromechanical RCBO as incomer

No. of 
Ways

I/C+O/G Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` 

Per Unit

4 W 8+6+12 DHDMTHPDOW04 2+4 Way PPI Horizontal ` 8849.00

6 W 8+6+18 DHDMTHPDOW06 2+6 Way PPI Horizontal ` 9630.00

8 W 8+6+24 DHDMTHPDOW08 2+8 Way PPI Horizontal ` 10932.00

12 W 8+6+36 DHDMTHPDOW12 2+12 Way PPI Horizontal ` 14054.00

16 W 8+6+48 DHDMTHPDOW16 2+16 Way PPI Horizontal ` 18046.00

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

2T24M DHDMTVZDXW12 2 TIER 24 MODULE ` 6766.00

3T36M DHDMTVYDXW12 3 TIER 36 MODULE ` 8459.00

4T40M DHDMTVXDXW10 4 TIER 40 MODULE ` 9760.00

4T56M DHDMTVXDXW14 4 TIER 56 MODULE ` 11192.00

HSN Code - 8537
IP 43 VTPN Modular Incomer Distribution Board 
Suitable for MCB (up to 63 A) / RCCB / Isolator as incomer

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

4 W DHDMTVODCW04 4 Way TPN VERTICAL ` 12623.00

6 W DHDMTVODCW06 6 Way TPN VERTICAL ` 13795.00

8 W DHDMTVODCW08 8 Way TPN VERTICAL ` 17569.00

12 W DHDMTVODCW12 12 Way TPN VERTICAL ` 19781.00

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
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HSN Code - 8537

HSN Code - 8537

HSN Code - 8537

HSN Code - 8537

IP 43 Phase Segregated 8 Segment Distribution Board 
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator as incomer

IP 43 VTPN With MCCB Incomer Distribution Board
Loadline DBs are fitted with Bus Bars, Neutral Links, Blanking Plates (without MCCB)

IP 43 MIVAN SPN Distribution Board
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator as incomer

IP 43 MIVAN TPN Distribution Board
Suitable for MCB / RCCB / Isolator as incomer

Note: 
(i)	 MCBs & Accessories Should Be Selected And Purchased Separately
(iii)	 For Appropriate MCCB Price, Please see Havells IP List Price

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

4 W DHDMTHDDOW04 4 Way 8 Segment ` 15552.00

6 W DHDMTHDDOW06 6 Way 8 Segment ` 17178.00

8 W DHDMTHDDOW08 8 Way 8 Segment ` 18088.00

12 W DHDMTHDDOW12 12 Way 8 Segment ` 21343.00

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

8 W DHDMSHCDOW08 8 Way SPN - MIVAN ` 4661.00

12 W DHDMSHCDOW12 12 Way SPN - MIVAN ` 5920.00

16 W DHDMSHCDOW16 16 Way SPN - MIVAN ` 6862.00

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

4 W DHDMTHCDOW04 4 Way TPN - MIVAN ` 8506.00

6 W DHDMTHCDOW06 6 Way TPN - MIVAN ` 9286.00

8 W DHDMTHCDOW08 8 Way TPN - MIVAN ` 11243.00

No. of 
Ways

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

*Suitable for Havells ‘G’ Frame MCCB upto 160 A as Incomer

4 W DHDLVDOBGSFE04 4 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 19570.00

6 W DHDLVDOBGSFE06 6 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 21923.00

8 W DHDLVDOBGSFE08 8 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 24276.00

12 W DHDLVDOBGSFE12 12 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 28735.00

*Suitable for Havells ‘A’ Frame MCCB upto 250 A as Incomer

4 W DHDLVDOBASFD04 4 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 21552.00

6 W DHDLVDOBASFD06 6 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 24153.00

8 W DHDLVDOBASFD08 8 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 27869.00

12 W DHDLVDOBASFD12 12 Way TPN VERTICAL LL ` 33195.00

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

DHDSMVDOZ04040 4 Way 40 A Phase Selector ` 12948.00

DHDSMVDOZ06040 6 Way 40 A Phase Selector ` 13159.00

DHDSMVDOZ08040 8 Way 40 A Phase Selector ` 14556.00

DHDSMVDOZ04063 4 Way 63 A Phase Selector ` 15315.00

DHDSMVDOZ06063 6 Way 63 A Phase Selector ` 15536.00

DHDSMVDOZ08063 8 Way 63 A Phase Selector ` 16307.00

HSN Code - 8537
Phase Selector (Vertical)
(with rotary switches, duly wired & provision for 8 Way I/C)

PHASE SELECTOR DB

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
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Cat. No. Description Suitable For Tier DB Code
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

DSSDBX0362 ST^Dx Wiring Kit 2+8 Way PPI DHDMTVXDXW10 ` 2756.00

DSSDBX0363 ST^Dx Wiring Kit 2+12 Way PPI DHDMTVXDXW14 ` 3127.00

Cat. No. Description
List Price in ` Per 

Unit

Suitable for Havells STADx SPN DB

DHDASHCS06 6 Way SPN ` 1382.00

DHDASHCS08 8 Way SPN ` 1543.00

DHDASHCS12 12 Way SPN ` 1839.00

DHDASHCS16 16 Way SPN ` 2161.00

DHDASHCS18 18 Way SPN ` 2440.00

Suitable for Havells STADx TPN DB

DHDATHCS04 4 Way TPN ECO ` 1913.00

DHDATHCS48 4 Way TPN ` 2058.00

DHDATHCS06 6 Way TPN ` 2211.00

DHDATHCS08 8 Way TPN ` 2661.00

DHDATHCS12 12 Way TPN ` 3298.00

Suitable for Havells STADx VTPN DB

DHDATVCD00 VTPN LL ` 3626.00

DHDATVOD00 VTPN ` 2169.00

Suitable for Havells STADx 8 Segment DB

DHDATHPD04 4 Way 8 SEG ` 2633.00

DHDATHPD06 6 Way 8 SEG ` 2699.00

DHDATHPD08 8 Way 8 SEG ` 3105.00

DHDATHPD12 12 Way 8 SEG ` 3928.00

HSN Code - 8537

HSN Code - 8537
PPI KIT FOR TIER DISTRIBUTION BOARD

CABLE END BOX

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
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INDUSTRIAL PLUG & CONNECTOR

List Price w.e.f. 25th April, 2024

Industrial Plug

Rating Poles Code Type Earth-Contact position List Price in ` Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHQBA63016 IP44 6h ` 514.00

32 A 2P+E DHQBA63032 IP44 6h ` 722.00

16 A 3P+N+E DHQBA65016 IP44 6h ` 626.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQBA65032 IP44 6h ` 932.00

16 A 2P+E DHQBB63016 IP67 6h ` 881.00

32 A 2P+E DHQBB63032 IP67 6h ` 1390.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQBB65032 IP67 6h ` 1440.00

63 A 3P+N+E DHQBB65063 IP67 6h ` 3662.00

HSN Code - 8536

Industrial Plug

Industrial Connector

Rating Poles Code Type Earth-Contact position List Price in ` Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHQDA63016 IP44 6h ` 676.00

32 A 2P+E DHQDA63032 IP44 6h ` 854.00

16 A 3P+N+E DHQDA65016 IP44 6h ` 809.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQDA65032 IP44 6h ` 1089.00

HSN Code - 8536

Industrial Connector

Industrial Panel Socket

Rating Poles Code Type Earth-Contact position List Price in ` Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHQCA63016 IP44 6h ` 471.00

32 A 2P+E DHQCA63032 IP44 6h ` 815.00

16 A 3P+N+E DHQCA65016 IP44 6h ` 766.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQCA65032 IP44 6h ` 926.00

16 A 2P+E DHQCB63016 IP67 6h ` 941.00

32 A 2P+E DHQCB63032 IP67 6h ` 1102.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQCB65032 IP67 6h ` 1435.00

63 A 3P+N+E DHQCB65063 IP67 6h ` 3822.00

HSN Code - 8536

Panel Socket
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INDUSTRIAL PLUG & CONNECTOR

List Price w.e.f. 25th April, 2024

Note: MCB to be bought seperately. 

Industrial Interlocking Socket

Rating Poles Code Type Earth-Contact 
position

Std. / Master 
Packing

(No. of Unit/s)

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHQIA63016 IP44 6h 1 N ` 6568.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQIA65032 IP44 6h 1 N ` 9941.00

16 A 2P+E DHQWB63016 IP67 6h 1 N ` 6783.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHQWB65032 IP67 6h 1 N ` 10579.00

HSN Code - 8536

Solution with Insulated Plug & Socket

Rating Poles Code MCB Module 
Available

Earth-Contact 
position

Std. / Master 
Packing

(No. of Unit/s)

List Price in ` 
Per Unit

16 A 2P+E DHDPBDP016 2 6h 1 N ` 1833.00

16 A 3P+N+E DHDPBTN016 4 6h 1 N ` 2255.00

32 A 2P+E DHDPBDP032 2 6h 1 N ` 2560.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHDPBTN032 4 6h 1 N ` 3060.00

32 A 3P+N+E DHDPBEN032 8 6h 1 N ` 3702.00

63 A 3P+N+E DHDPBEN063 8 6h 1 N ` 9573.00

HSN Code - 8536

Interlocking Socket

Solution with Insulated Plug & Socket



Actual products may vary in colour, design, description and colour combination etc.

Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of the technical detail within this publication. 
Specifications & performance data are constantly changing. Current details should therefore be checked with Havells Group.

Terms & Conditions: • Prices are in Indian `. • The List prices are inclusive of GST. • This List Price supercedes all our 
previous Price Lists. • Prices are subject to change without notice. • Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which 
may arise due to any errors in the list price.

Havells India Ltd.
Corp Office: QRG Towers, 2D, Sector-126, Expressway, Noida-201304 (U.P.) 
Ph. +91-120-3331000, Email:marketing@havells.com, www.havells.com
Consumer Care No.: 08045 77 1313
Join us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/havells and share your ways to save planet! 
CIN - L31900DL1983PLC016304
Copyright Subsists. Imitation of trade dress, graphics and color scheme of this document is a punishable offence.
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“Actual products may vary in colour, design, description and colour combination etc. Although every effort has been made to 
ensure accuracy in the compilation of the technical detail within this publication. Specifications & performance data are constantly 
changing.”
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